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American Airlines Inc796,438 840,726 599,995 559,149 2,796,308 0.61% 2,779,338 775,305 816,628 611,739 575,666

Delta Air Lines Inc165,447 183,086 4,637 3,398 356,568 1.30% 351,990 158,414 177,091 9,424 7,061

Envoy Air Inc87,160 91,816 38,652 36,367 253,995 -3.02% 261,900 94,201 97,592 34,804 35,303

United Airlines, Inc99,394 100,789 160 98 200,441 3.74% 193,216 95,992 97,224 0 0

LATAM Airlines Group SA0 0 73,240 66,195 139,435 4.17% 133,847 0 0 70,770 63,077

Southwest Airlines60,074 63,433 0 0 123,507 13.97% 108,365 54,285 54,080 0 0

Frontier Airlines55,739 58,804 4,303 2,780 121,626 8.09% 112,519 54,490 56,194 991 844

Spirit Airlines, LLC53,723 55,943 0 0 109,666 -9.48% 121,150 59,182 61,739 229 0

Aerovias del Continente
Americano SA Avianca
Corp

0 0 56,319 53,109 109,428 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

COPA Airlines0 0 37,440 37,440 74,880 1.08% 74,080 0 0 37,120 36,960

Air Canada226 282 26,847 26,940 54,295 -5.84% 57,662 0 0 28,953 28,709

British Airways0 0 26,088 25,599 51,687 2.26% 50,547 0 0 24,756 25,791

Aerovias de Mexico SA de
CV

0 0 20,175 19,333 39,508 -14.58% 46,251 0 0 23,446 22,805

Lufthansa Airlines0 0 17,564 18,120 35,684 1.02% 35,325 0 0 17,585 17,740

Aerolineas Argentinas0 0 19,118 14,855 33,973 22.96% 27,630 0 0 14,989 12,641

Emirates0 0 16,996 16,601 33,597 4.82% 32,052 0 0 17,518 14,534

Turkish Airlines0 0 15,896 14,932 30,828 14.04% 27,032 0 0 13,950 13,082

Air France0 0 14,859 14,465 29,324 13.08% 25,933 0 0 13,111 12,822

Qatar Airways0 0 14,283 14,338 28,621 -12.36% 32,656 0 0 16,512 16,144

GOL Linhas Aereas SA Inc0 0 13,906 14,367 28,273 11.39% 25,382 0 0 12,915 12,467

Swiss International Air
Lines Ltd

0 0 13,581 14,643 28,224 6.55% 26,489 0 0 13,113 13,376

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd0 0 13,576 13,736 27,312 18.12% 23,123 0 0 11,311 11,812

Iberia LAE SA Operadora0 0 12,316 12,367 24,683 -33.40% 37,061 0 0 18,525 18,536

Transportes Aereos
Portugueses SA aka TAP
Portugal

0 0 11,738 10,598 22,336 9.51% 20,397 0 0 10,465 9,932

Concesionaria Vuela
Compania de Aviacion
SAPI de C

0 0 10,900 10,054 20,954 24.52% 16,828 0 0 8,544 8,284

Alaska Airlines Inc9,695 10,419 0 0 20,114 -1.53% 20,427 10,212 10,215 0 0

Italia Trasporto Aereo SPA
dba ITA Airways

0 0 10,034 9,912 19,946 2.23% 19,510 0 0 10,063 9,447

Global Crossing Airlines
Operations LLC

466 521 8,905 9,658 19,550 31.60% 14,856 682 532 6,889 6,753
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Air Europa Lineas Aereas
SA

0 0 10,184 8,119 18,303 4.14% 17,575 0 0 9,088 8,487

Arajet SA0 0 9,263 7,309 16,572 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

SAS Scandinavian Airlines0 0 8,161 7,781 15,942 5.65% 15,090 0 0 7,716 7,374

Eastern Air Express (FL)
LLC

38 65 12,618 2,681 15,402 -9.22% 16,966 0 0 10,897 6,069

Sky Airlines Peru SAC0 0 8,116 6,949 15,065 48.83% 10,122 0 0 5,363 4,759

El Al Israel Airlines0 0 6,368 6,282 12,650 31.39% 9,628 0 0 4,813 4,815

Boliviana de Aviacion0 0 6,072 5,761 11,833 -28.71% 16,598 0 0 8,353 8,245

Sun Country Airlines5,043 5,123 331 310 10,807 8.84% 9,929 4,959 4,820 0 150

French Bee0 0 5,271 5,187 10,458 -4.01% 10,895 0 0 5,520 5,375

Bahamasair Holdings Ltd0 0 5,494 4,893 10,387 16.63% 8,906 0 0 4,913 3,993

World Atlantic Airlines100 99 5,501 4,549 10,249 -44.11% 18,339 0 0 10,760 7,579

LOT Polish Airlines Joint
Stock Company

0 0 5,251 4,462 9,713 32.95% 7,306 0 0 3,743 3,563

Vuela El Salvador SA de
CV

0 0 4,712 4,264 8,976 8.72% 8,256 0 0 4,682 3,574

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines0 0 4,333 4,603 8,936 27.93% 6,985 0 0 3,517 3,468

Caribbean Airlines Limited
CO

0 0 4,135 4,455 8,590 2.78% 8,358 0 0 4,035 4,323

Generic Cash and GA
Account

2,453 3,091 1,876 814 8,234 18.95% 6,922 2,006 2,074 1,646 1,196

Fly Level Barcelona LH, SL0 0 3,791 3,755 7,546 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Cayman Airways Ltd0 0 3,615 3,580 7,195 0.62% 7,151 0 0 3,749 3,402

Aeroenlaces Nacionales
dba Viva Aerobus

0 0 3,596 3,594 7,190 47.13% 4,887 0 0 2,359 2,528

Finnair Airlines OYJ0 0 3,459 3,282 6,741 26.90% 5,312 0 0 2,645 2,667

Porter Airlines (Canada)
Limited Co

0 0 3,120 3,058 6,178 -3.04% 6,372 0 0 3,150 3,222

Aer Lingus Limited0 0 3,046 3,014 6,060 -3.98% 6,311 0 0 3,200 3,111

TACA INTERNATIONAL
AIRLINES S A

0 0 2,899 2,743 5,642 7.10% 5,268 0 0 2,598 2,670

Royal Air Maroc0 0 2,987 2,179 5,166 4.53% 4,942 0 0 2,798 2,144

Surinam Airways0 0 2,331 2,189 4,520 -13.33% 5,215 0 0 2,727 2,488

Icelandair0 0 2,001 2,006 4,007 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

IBC Airways Inc0 0 570 538 1,108 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Sky High Aviation Services
Dominicana SA

0 0 196 205 401 -91.82% 4,905 0 0 2,918 1,987
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Avianca - Aerovias
Nacionales de Colombia SA

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 112,081 0 0 59,165 52,916

JetBlue Airways
Corporation

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 36,970 18,569 18,401 0 0

Norse Atlantic Airways AS
Inc

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 8,401 0 0 4,348 4,053

Norse Atlantic UK Ltd0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 5,552 0 0 2,875 2,677

Condor Flugdienst GMBH0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 5,328 0 0 2,703 2,625

National Air Cargo Group
dba National Airlines MUA

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 1,240 390 390 230 230

1,335,996 1,414,197 1,210,825 1,127,616 5,088,634 5,067,376 1,328,687 1,396,980 1,208,233 1,133,4760.42%

****Report Total*
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